

If you are interested in serving as the Regular or Alternate Public Member on LAFCO, please complete the following application and return it to LAFCO, 701 Ocean Street, Room 318-D, Santa Cruz, California 95060. The application deadline is **4:00 p.m. on Friday, March 13, 2020**. Please note that you may apply for both positions.

Thank you for your interest in the Local Agency Formation Commission of Santa Cruz County.

I am applying for (CHECK ONE):

Regular Public Member ONLY	
Alternate Public Member ONLY	
Either Position	

NAME:

MAILING ADDRESS:

PHONE (Home):

(Business):

EMAIL:

LENGTH OF RESIDENCE IN AREA:

ARE YOU A REGISTERED VOTER?

PREVIOUS BOARD, COMMISSION, OR COMMITTEE SERVED:

**Organization** 

<u>Term</u>

## WORK / VOLUNTEER EXPERIENCE:

<u>Organization</u>	Term	

## STATEMENT OF QUALIFICATIONS:

Please attach a brief statement indicating why you are interested in serving on LAFCO and why you are qualified for the appointment.

## **CERTIFICATION:**

I certify that I am not an officer or employee of the County of Santa Cruz, any city in Santa Cruz County, or any district in Santa Cruz County.

I certify that this information is true and correct, and I authorize the verification of the information in the application in the event I am a finalist for the appointment.

Signature

Date